
Hansen IDPA - Punta Gorda, Florida 

2 March 2015 

Name IDPA # 
Final 
Time RANK 

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down) 

PD NT PE FTN FTDR 1 2 3 4 

Overall 

Leonard Lolmaugh (SSP/EX) A743624 74.07 1 11 0 0 0 0 15.64(1) 24.59(0) 19.70(5) 14.14(5) 

Chris Zell (SSP/MA) A347221 76.53 2 18 0 0 0 0 14.87(2) 28.45(6) 18.83(6) 14.38(4) 

Jason Masters (SSP/SS) A653719 76.97 3 24 0 0 0 0 15.69(5) 27.30(5) 17.90(8) 16.08(6) 

David Perri (CDP/SS) A756630 81.29 4 9 0 0 0 0 15.63(0) 29.99(0) 18.98(4) 16.69(5) 

David Johnson (CDP/SS) A43766 88.16 5 17 1 0 0 0 17.49(4) 35.06(4) 18.84(4) 16.77(5) 

Dave Jenkins (ESP/EX) A31087 89.51 6 25 1 0 0 0 21.34(4) 30.95(11) 21.72(9) 15.50(1) 

Keith Melvin (SSP/SS) A33268 89.86 7 19 0 0 0 0 20.67(4) 28.29(1) 24.55(6) 16.35(8) 

Kevin Shoff (SSP/MM) A176358 93.44 8 21 0 0 0 0 19.62(3) 29.62(0) 27.07(13) 17.13(5) 

Dan Pizzi (SSP/MM) A549200 95.86 9 24 1 0 0 0 21.05(4) 29.17(0) 22.56(9) 23.08(11) 

Matt Tippins (SSP/MM) A727243 96.93 10 17 0 0 0 0 21.20(2) 28.56(0) 28.95(14) 18.22(1) 

Mike Witte (ESP/MM) A476094 97.67 11 32 1 0 0 0 20.63(8) 36.50(8) 25.18(14) 15.36(2) 

Todd Glaesmer (SSP/MM) A894973 99.56 12 32 0 0 2 0 25.37(15) 35.37(1) 24.98(10) 13.84(6) 

John Weber (ESP/MM) A191251 101.85 13 8 0 1 0 0 26.18(1) 31.68(1) 26.75(6) 17.24(0) 

Craig Sloboda (SSP/SS) A46391 102.97 14 32 0 0 1 0 19.03(1) 33.70(4) 32.91(20) 17.33(7) 

Paul S. Munizzi (SSP/SS) A52837 104.04 15 29 1 0 2 0 17.74(3) 26.97(0) 37.39(21) 21.94(5) 

Steve Naso (SSP/MM) A43749 104.42 16 55 0 0 2 0 21.18(12) 23.86(9) 29.22(14) 30.16(20) 

Paul Gardiner (SSP/UC) PENDING 105.66 17 37 0 0 2 0 17.41(5) 32.30(6) 32.76(13) 23.19(13) 

Greg Lagrand (CCP/MM) A55944 106.47 18 20 0 0 0 0 19.37(4) 36.52(6) 33.94(8) 16.64(2) 

Andrew Dulay (CCP/MM) A47231 107.68 19 18 2 1 0 0 18.13(4) 38.34(1) 29.17(9) 22.04(4) 

Rob Adams (SSP/SS) A1000109 108.67 20 17 1 0 1 0 18.88(0) 34.95(1) 35.50(12) 19.34(4) 

Rich Borra (ESP/SS) A07646 109.03 21 18 1 0 0 0 21.21(1) 39.46(6) 29.21(5) 19.15(6) 

Gary Suszek (ESP/MM) A27112 109.79 22 28 0 1 0 0 22.74(2) 39.28(3) 27.24(13) 20.53(10) 

Dan Mathewson (CCP/MM) A424076 111.75 23 26 0 0 0 0 24.09(8) 40.27(1) 25.67(7) 21.72(10) 

Dan Cox (REV/UC) A51925 112.91 24 41 1 0 0 0 22.46(2) 46.09(22) 23.38(13) 20.98(4) 

Ron Marra (ESP/SS) A975440 117.11 25 50 0 1 2 0 19.06(6) 37.52(14) 36.01(19) 24.52(11) 

John Stamps (ESP/SS) A36390 117.13 26 17 0 1 0 0 20.18(1) 52.16(1) 23.59(5) 21.20(10) 

George Phillips (CDP/MM) A39242 119.41 27 28 1 0 0 0 18.45(4) 53.98(4) 27.28(11) 19.70(9) 

Mark Meyer (SSP/UC) A331906 128.05 28 36 1 0 0 0 29.87(7) 43.50(6) 27.80(7) 26.88(16) 

Bud Dennis (SSP/UC) PENDING 128.73 29 36 2 0 0 0 25.34(3) 49.29(21) 35.54(7) 18.56(5) 

Thomas Caban (ESP/UC) PENDING 130.20 30 13 0 0 0 0 23.21(5) 42.06(1) 42.13(5) 22.80(2) 



Gary Nehring (SSP/SS) A42771 130.40 31 24 1 1 1 0 28.37(2) 40.08(5) 33.64(12) 28.31(5) 

Bob Perry (SSP/MM) A53048 130.57 32 27 1 0 1 0 28.13(3) 40.16(6) 36.74(11) 25.54(7) 

Dieter Sack (CDP/UC) PENDING 130.73 33 26 0 1 0 0 22.30(7) 59.87(3) 26.95(9) 21.61(7) 

Chris Leahy (SSP/MM) A247217 132.38 34 40 3 0 0 0 23.79(1) 57.09(19) 27.79(7) 23.71(13) 

Pete Cordone (SSP/UC) PENDING 133.10 35 46 0 0 0 0 27.49(8) 45.62(11) 29.96(8) 30.03(19) 

Joe Simone (ESP/SS) A34967 135.37 36 50 1 1 2 0 26.33(3) 40.42(11) 43.88(24) 24.74(12) 

Darrell Cade (SSP/UC) PENDING 137.76 37 37 1 0 0 0 23.91(6) 53.32(16) 29.69(6) 30.84(9) 

Bob Holland (SSP/MM) A315447 141.25 38 29 0 1 0 0 32.14(7) 46.15(10) 39.07(2) 23.89(10) 

Ray Bowman (SSP/MM) A664112 142.66 39 15 0 2 0 0 33.47(2) 52.21(0) 36.13(9) 20.85(4) 

Jim Price (CCP/UC) A48743 144.67 40 36 5 0 1 0 22.43(4) 56.74(11) 33.19(9) 32.31(12) 

Roger Watson (ESP/MM) A977984 146.33 41 39 3 0 2 0 26.21(2) 45.00(19) 51.16(12) 23.96(6) 

Rich Frasolak (SSP/MM) A588605 146.77 42 29 0 0 1 0 29.24(6) 48.00(4) 45.98(15) 23.55(4) 

James Wineman (SSP/UC) A393517 146.98 43 19 1 0 0 0 27.49(0) 58.45(0) 35.90(14) 25.14(5) 

David Mull (SSP/MM) A46555 148.10 44 41 2 0 0 0 27.02(2) 56.59(15) 40.11(3) 24.38(21) 

Kenneth Diersing (SSP/NV) A701780 151.84 45 30 0 1 1 0 29.39(4) 57.30(10) 43.49(15) 21.66(1) 

Elena Workman (ESP/MM) A383669 154.40 46 18 0 0 0 0 31.13(2) 43.78(0) 51.70(13) 27.79(3) 

Dylan Mckee (SSP/UC) PENDING 156.41 47 23 5 2 0 0 25.00(4) 62.23(3) 45.64(12) 23.54(4) 

Doug Shepherd (SSP/UC) PENDING 161.28 48 40 2 0 3 0 26.43(5) 40.16(0) 67.21(29) 27.48(6) 

Ed Lee (SSP/NV) A958192 162.56 49 26 2 0 0 0 31.54(4) 49.91(2) 38.27(8) 42.84(12) 

Brandon Hurley (SSP/UC) PENDING 165.26 50 55 4 0 2 0 28.09(5) 44.68(2) 50.86(30) 41.63(18) 

Joel Rumbalo (SSP/MM) A51653 174.89 51 49 0 0 3 0 31.75(4) 51.13(3) 55.55(29) 36.46(13) 

Dennis Workman (SSP/UC) A203813 174.97 52 55 2 0 1 0 36.12(9) 46.59(5) 49.78(14) 42.48(27) 

Marion Durden (SSP/UC) PENDING 175.82 53 24 0 0 0 0 35.88(2) 61.49(7) 45.58(9) 32.87(6) 

Jay Miranda (SSP/MM) A414660 178.15 54 51 1 0 1 0 31.99(4) 66.16(11) 44.83(15) 35.17(21) 

Greg Schiegner (CDP/MM) A815892 180.20 55 36 4 1 0 0 42.79(2) 61.18(7) 45.40(20) 30.83(7) 

Joshua Allen (SSP/UC) PENDING 181.86 56 75 2 0 3 0 33.20(10) 46.85(18) 59.93(32) 41.88(15) 

Mike Baker (SSP/NV) A49841 181.89 57 46 2 0 4 0 32.77(4) 54.50(5) 56.02(20) 38.60(17) 

Tony Monastra (SSP/MM) A51764 188.36 58 33 1 0 1 0 32.69(1) 83.18(13) 49.72(17) 22.77(2) 

Bob Mabry (ESP/UC) A10376 201.85 59 58 2 0 1 0 35.29(12) 78.69(20) 55.47(16) 32.40(10) 

Rich Fiorito (SSP/UC) PENDING 203.20 60 76 2 0 2 0 37.73(9) 73.64(30) 58.03(27) 33.80(10) 

Alex Bogdan (SSP/UC) PENDING 203.54 61 36 1 0 0 0 40.49(6) 60.19(15) 65.14(11) 37.72(4) 

Victor Danylchemko (REV/UC) PENDING 217.64 62 65 4 0 3 0 34.68(12) 75.28(17) 65.51(22) 42.17(14) 

Murat Tugman (SSP/UC) PENDING 237.93 63 76 3 1 3 0 41.90(3) 76.59(22) 61.18(16) 58.26(35) 

George Wester (SSP/UC) PENDING 259.84 64 47 0 3 2 0 60.54(11) 89.15(13) 65.00(16) 45.15(7) 



James Allen (SSP/UC) PENDING 284.25 65 56 3 1 4 0 54.73(2) 80.78(7) 76.51(23) 72.23(24) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert 

Dave Jenkins A31087 89.51 1 25 1 0 0 0 21.34(4) 30.95(11) 21.72(9) 15.50(1) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter 

Rich Borra A07646 109.03 1 18 1 0 0 0 21.21(1) 39.46(6) 29.21(5) 19.15(6) 

Ron Marra A975440 117.11 2 50 0 1 2 0 19.06(6) 37.52(14) 36.01(19) 24.52(11) 

John Stamps A36390 117.13 3 17 0 1 0 0 20.18(1) 52.16(1) 23.59(5) 21.20(10) 

Joe Simone A34967 135.37 4 50 1 1 2 0 26.33(3) 40.42(11) 43.88(24) 24.74(12) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman 

Mike Witte A476094 97.67 1 32 1 0 0 0 20.63(8) 36.50(8) 25.18(14) 15.36(2) 

John Weber A191251 101.85 2 8 0 1 0 0 26.18(1) 31.68(1) 26.75(6) 17.24(0) 

Gary Suszek A27112 109.79 3 28 0 1 0 0 22.74(2) 39.28(3) 27.24(13) 20.53(10) 

Roger Watson A977984 146.33 4 39 3 0 2 0 26.21(2) 45.00(19) 51.16(12) 23.96(6) 

Elena Workman A383669 154.40 5 18 0 0 0 0 31.13(2) 43.78(0) 51.70(13) 27.79(3) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified 

Thomas Caban PENDING 130.20 1 13 0 0 0 0 23.21(5) 42.06(1) 42.13(5) 22.80(2) 

Bob Mabry A10376 201.85 2 58 2 0 1 0 35.29(12) 78.69(20) 55.47(16) 32.40(10) 

Stock Service Pistol - Master 

Chris Zell A347221 76.53 1 18 0 0 0 0 14.87(2) 28.45(6) 18.83(6) 14.38(4) 

Stock Service Pistol - Expert 

Leonard Lolmaugh A743624 74.07 1 11 0 0 0 0 15.64(1) 24.59(0) 19.70(5) 14.14(5) 

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter 

Jason Masters A653719 76.97 1 24 0 0 0 0 15.69(5) 27.30(5) 17.90(8) 16.08(6) 

Keith Melvin A33268 89.86 2 19 0 0 0 0 20.67(4) 28.29(1) 24.55(6) 16.35(8) 

Craig Sloboda A46391 102.97 3 32 0 0 1 0 19.03(1) 33.70(4) 32.91(20) 17.33(7) 

Paul S. Munizzi A52837 104.04 4 29 1 0 2 0 17.74(3) 26.97(0) 37.39(21) 21.94(5) 

Rob Adams A1000109 108.67 5 17 1 0 1 0 18.88(0) 34.95(1) 35.50(12) 19.34(4) 

Gary Nehring A42771 130.40 6 24 1 1 1 0 28.37(2) 40.08(5) 33.64(12) 28.31(5) 

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman 

Kevin Shoff A176358 93.44 1 21 0 0 0 0 19.62(3) 29.62(0) 27.07(13) 17.13(5) 

Dan Pizzi A549200 95.86 2 24 1 0 0 0 21.05(4) 29.17(0) 22.56(9) 23.08(11) 

Matt Tippins A727243 96.93 3 17 0 0 0 0 21.20(2) 28.56(0) 28.95(14) 18.22(1) 

Todd Glaesmer A894973 99.56 4 32 0 0 2 0 25.37(15) 35.37(1) 24.98(10) 13.84(6) 

Steve Naso A43749 104.42 5 55 0 0 2 0 21.18(12) 23.86(9) 29.22(14) 30.16(20) 

Bob Perry A53048 130.57 6 27 1 0 1 0 28.13(3) 40.16(6) 36.74(11) 25.54(7) 

Chris Leahy A247217 132.38 7 40 3 0 0 0 23.79(1) 57.09(19) 27.79(7) 23.71(13) 



Bob Holland A315447 141.25 8 29 0 1 0 0 32.14(7) 46.15(10) 39.07(2) 23.89(10) 

Ray Bowman A664112 142.66 9 15 0 2 0 0 33.47(2) 52.21(0) 36.13(9) 20.85(4) 

Rich Frasolak A588605 146.77 10 29 0 0 1 0 29.24(6) 48.00(4) 45.98(15) 23.55(4) 

David Mull A46555 148.10 11 41 2 0 0 0 27.02(2) 56.59(15) 40.11(3) 24.38(21) 

Joel Rumbalo A51653 174.89 12 49 0 0 3 0 31.75(4) 51.13(3) 55.55(29) 36.46(13) 

Jay Miranda A414660 178.15 13 51 1 0 1 0 31.99(4) 66.16(11) 44.83(15) 35.17(21) 

Tony Monastra A51764 188.36 14 33 1 0 1 0 32.69(1) 83.18(13) 49.72(17) 22.77(2) 

Stock Service Pistol - Novice 

Kenneth Diersing A701780 151.84 1 30 0 1 1 0 29.39(4) 57.30(10) 43.49(15) 21.66(1) 

Ed Lee A958192 162.56 2 26 2 0 0 0 31.54(4) 49.91(2) 38.27(8) 42.84(12) 

Mike Baker A49841 181.89 3 46 2 0 4 0 32.77(4) 54.50(5) 56.02(20) 38.60(17) 

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified 

Paul Gardiner PENDING 105.66 1 37 0 0 2 0 17.41(5) 32.30(6) 32.76(13) 23.19(13) 

Mark Meyer A331906 128.05 2 36 1 0 0 0 29.87(7) 43.50(6) 27.80(7) 26.88(16) 

Bud Dennis PENDING 128.73 3 36 2 0 0 0 25.34(3) 49.29(21) 35.54(7) 18.56(5) 

Pete Cordone PENDING 133.10 4 46 0 0 0 0 27.49(8) 45.62(11) 29.96(8) 30.03(19) 

Darrell Cade PENDING 137.76 5 37 1 0 0 0 23.91(6) 53.32(16) 29.69(6) 30.84(9) 

James Wineman A393517 146.98 6 19 1 0 0 0 27.49(0) 58.45(0) 35.90(14) 25.14(5) 

Dylan Mckee PENDING 156.41 7 23 5 2 0 0 25.00(4) 62.23(3) 45.64(12) 23.54(4) 

Doug Shepherd PENDING 161.28 8 40 2 0 3 0 26.43(5) 40.16(0) 67.21(29) 27.48(6) 

Brandon Hurley PENDING 165.26 9 55 4 0 2 0 28.09(5) 44.68(2) 50.86(30) 41.63(18) 

Dennis Workman A203813 174.97 10 55 2 0 1 0 36.12(9) 46.59(5) 49.78(14) 42.48(27) 

Marion Durden PENDING 175.82 11 24 0 0 0 0 35.88(2) 61.49(7) 45.58(9) 32.87(6) 

Joshua Allen PENDING 181.86 12 75 2 0 3 0 33.20(10) 46.85(18) 59.93(32) 41.88(15) 

Rich Fiorito PENDING 203.20 13 76 2 0 2 0 37.73(9) 73.64(30) 58.03(27) 33.80(10) 

Alex Bogdan PENDING 203.54 14 36 1 0 0 0 40.49(6) 60.19(15) 65.14(11) 37.72(4) 

Murat Tugman PENDING 237.93 15 76 3 1 3 0 41.90(3) 76.59(22) 61.18(16) 58.26(35) 

George Wester PENDING 259.84 16 47 0 3 2 0 60.54(11) 89.15(13) 65.00(16) 45.15(7) 

James Allen PENDING 284.25 17 56 3 1 4 0 54.73(2) 80.78(7) 76.51(23) 72.23(24) 

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter 

David Perri A756630 81.29 1 9 0 0 0 0 15.63(0) 29.99(0) 18.98(4) 16.69(5) 

David Johnson A43766 88.16 2 17 1 0 0 0 17.49(4) 35.06(4) 18.84(4) 16.77(5) 

Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman 

George Phillips A39242 119.41 1 28 1 0 0 0 18.45(4) 53.98(4) 27.28(11) 19.70(9) 

Greg Schiegner A815892 180.20 2 36 4 1 0 0 42.79(2) 61.18(7) 45.40(20) 30.83(7) 



Custom Defensive Pistol - Unclassified 

Dieter Sack PENDING 130.73 1 26 0 1 0 0 22.30(7) 59.87(3) 26.95(9) 21.61(7) 

Revolver - Unclassified 

Dan Cox A51925 112.91 1 41 1 0 0 0 22.46(2) 46.09(22) 23.38(13) 20.98(4) 

Victor Danylchemko PENDING 217.64 2 65 4 0 3 0 34.68(12) 75.28(17) 65.51(22) 42.17(14) 

Concealed Carry Pistol - Marksman 

Greg Lagrand A55944 106.47 1 20 0 0 0 0 19.37(4) 36.52(6) 33.94(8) 16.64(2) 

Andrew Dulay A47231 107.68 2 18 2 1 0 0 18.13(4) 38.34(1) 29.17(9) 22.04(4) 

Dan Mathewson A424076 111.75 3 26 0 0 0 0 24.09(8) 40.27(1) 25.67(7) 21.72(10) 

Concealed Carry Pistol - Unclassified 

Jim Price A48743 144.67 1 36 5 0 1 0 22.43(4) 56.74(11) 33.19(9) 32.31(12) 

Most Accurate 

John Weber A191251 101.85 1 8 0 1 0 0 26.18(1) 31.68(1) 26.75(6) 17.24(0) 

David Perri A756630 81.29 2 9 0 0 0 0 15.63(0) 29.99(0) 18.98(4) 16.69(5) 

Leonard Lolmaugh A743624 74.07 3 11 0 0 0 0 15.64(1) 24.59(0) 19.70(5) 14.14(5) 

Thomas Caban PENDING 130.20 4 13 0 0 0 0 23.21(5) 42.06(1) 42.13(5) 22.80(2) 

Ray Bowman A664112 142.66 5 15 0 2 0 0 33.47(2) 52.21(0) 36.13(9) 20.85(4) 

Matt Tippins A727243 96.93 6 17 0 0 0 0 21.20(2) 28.56(0) 28.95(14) 18.22(1) 

John Stamps A36390 117.13 7 17 0 1 0 0 20.18(1) 52.16(1) 23.59(5) 21.20(10) 

Chris Zell A347221 76.53 8 18 0 0 0 0 14.87(2) 28.45(6) 18.83(6) 14.38(4) 

Elena Workman A383669 154.40 9 18 0 0 0 0 31.13(2) 43.78(0) 51.70(13) 27.79(3) 

Keith Melvin A33268 89.86 10 19 0 0 0 0 20.67(4) 28.29(1) 24.55(6) 16.35(8) 

Greg Lagrand A55944 106.47 11 20 0 0 0 0 19.37(4) 36.52(6) 33.94(8) 16.64(2) 

Kevin Shoff A176358 93.44 12 21 0 0 0 0 19.62(3) 29.62(0) 27.07(13) 17.13(5) 

Jason Masters A653719 76.97 13 24 0 0 0 0 15.69(5) 27.30(5) 17.90(8) 16.08(6) 

Marion Durden PENDING 175.82 14 24 0 0 0 0 35.88(2) 61.49(7) 45.58(9) 32.87(6) 

Dan Mathewson A424076 111.75 15 26 0 0 0 0 24.09(8) 40.27(1) 25.67(7) 21.72(10) 

Dieter Sack PENDING 130.73 16 26 0 1 0 0 22.30(7) 59.87(3) 26.95(9) 21.61(7) 

Gary Suszek A27112 109.79 17 28 0 1 0 0 22.74(2) 39.28(3) 27.24(13) 20.53(10) 

Bob Holland A315447 141.25 18 29 0 1 0 0 32.14(7) 46.15(10) 39.07(2) 23.89(10) 

Rich Frasolak A588605 146.77 19 29 0 0 1 0 29.24(6) 48.00(4) 45.98(15) 23.55(4) 

Kenneth Diersing A701780 151.84 20 30 0 1 1 0 29.39(4) 57.30(10) 43.49(15) 21.66(1) 

Todd Glaesmer A894973 99.56 21 32 0 0 2 0 25.37(15) 35.37(1) 24.98(10) 13.84(6) 

Craig Sloboda A46391 102.97 22 32 0 0 1 0 19.03(1) 33.70(4) 32.91(20) 17.33(7) 

Paul Gardiner PENDING 105.66 23 37 0 0 2 0 17.41(5) 32.30(6) 32.76(13) 23.19(13) 



Pete Cordone PENDING 133.10 24 46 0 0 0 0 27.49(8) 45.62(11) 29.96(8) 30.03(19) 

George Wester PENDING 259.84 25 47 0 3 2 0 60.54(11) 89.15(13) 65.00(16) 45.15(7) 

Joel Rumbalo A51653 174.89 26 49 0 0 3 0 31.75(4) 51.13(3) 55.55(29) 36.46(13) 

Ron Marra A975440 117.11 27 50 0 1 2 0 19.06(6) 37.52(14) 36.01(19) 24.52(11) 

Steve Naso A43749 104.42 28 55 0 0 2 0 21.18(12) 23.86(9) 29.22(14) 30.16(20) 

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report. 

Lady 

Elena Workman A383669 154.40 1 18 0 0 0 0 31.13(2) 43.78(0) 51.70(13) 27.79(3) 

Junior 

Dylan Mckee PENDING 156.41 1 23 5 2 0 0 25.00(4) 62.23(3) 45.64(12) 23.54(4) 

Senior 

Ron Marra A975440 117.11 1 50 0 1 2 0 19.06(6) 37.52(14) 36.01(19) 24.52(11) 

George Phillips A39242 119.41 2 28 1 0 0 0 18.45(4) 53.98(4) 27.28(11) 19.70(9) 

Dieter Sack PENDING 130.73 3 26 0 1 0 0 22.30(7) 59.87(3) 26.95(9) 21.61(7) 

Chris Leahy A247217 132.38 4 40 3 0 0 0 23.79(1) 57.09(19) 27.79(7) 23.71(13) 

Roger Watson A977984 146.33 5 39 3 0 2 0 26.21(2) 45.00(19) 51.16(12) 23.96(6) 

David Mull A46555 148.10 6 41 2 0 0 0 27.02(2) 56.59(15) 40.11(3) 24.38(21) 

Elena Workman A383669 154.40 7 18 0 0 0 0 31.13(2) 43.78(0) 51.70(13) 27.79(3) 

Doug Shepherd PENDING 161.28 8 40 2 0 3 0 26.43(5) 40.16(0) 67.21(29) 27.48(6) 

Dennis Workman A203813 174.97 9 55 2 0 1 0 36.12(9) 46.59(5) 49.78(14) 42.48(27) 

Greg Schiegner A815892 180.20 10 36 4 1 0 0 42.79(2) 61.18(7) 45.40(20) 30.83(7) 

Bob Mabry A10376 201.85 11 58 2 0 1 0 35.29(12) 78.69(20) 55.47(16) 32.40(10) 

Victor Danylchemko PENDING 217.64 12 65 4 0 3 0 34.68(12) 75.28(17) 65.51(22) 42.17(14) 

George Wester PENDING 259.84 13 47 0 3 2 0 60.54(11) 89.15(13) 65.00(16) 45.15(7) 

Distinguished Senior 

David Johnson A43766 88.16 1 17 1 0 0 0 17.49(4) 35.06(4) 18.84(4) 16.77(5) 

Mike Witte A476094 97.67 2 32 1 0 0 0 20.63(8) 36.50(8) 25.18(14) 15.36(2) 

John Weber A191251 101.85 3 8 0 1 0 0 26.18(1) 31.68(1) 26.75(6) 17.24(0) 

Craig Sloboda A46391 102.97 4 32 0 0 1 0 19.03(1) 33.70(4) 32.91(20) 17.33(7) 

Andrew Dulay A47231 107.68 5 18 2 1 0 0 18.13(4) 38.34(1) 29.17(9) 22.04(4) 

Rob Adams A1000109 108.67 6 17 1 0 1 0 18.88(0) 34.95(1) 35.50(12) 19.34(4) 

Gary Suszek A27112 109.79 7 28 0 1 0 0 22.74(2) 39.28(3) 27.24(13) 20.53(10) 

John Stamps A36390 117.13 8 17 0 1 0 0 20.18(1) 52.16(1) 23.59(5) 21.20(10) 

Gary Nehring A42771 130.40 9 24 1 1 1 0 28.37(2) 40.08(5) 33.64(12) 28.31(5) 

Joe Simone A34967 135.37 10 50 1 1 2 0 26.33(3) 40.42(11) 43.88(24) 24.74(12) 



Bob Holland A315447 141.25 11 29 0 1 0 0 32.14(7) 46.15(10) 39.07(2) 23.89(10) 

Ray Bowman A664112 142.66 12 15 0 2 0 0 33.47(2) 52.21(0) 36.13(9) 20.85(4) 

Rich Frasolak A588605 146.77 13 29 0 0 1 0 29.24(6) 48.00(4) 45.98(15) 23.55(4) 

James Wineman A393517 146.98 14 19 1 0 0 0 27.49(0) 58.45(0) 35.90(14) 25.14(5) 

Kenneth Diersing A701780 151.84 15 30 0 1 1 0 29.39(4) 57.30(10) 43.49(15) 21.66(1) 

Ed Lee A958192 162.56 16 26 2 0 0 0 31.54(4) 49.91(2) 38.27(8) 42.84(12) 

Joel Rumbalo A51653 174.89 17 49 0 0 3 0 31.75(4) 51.13(3) 55.55(29) 36.46(13) 

Mike Baker A49841 181.89 18 46 2 0 4 0 32.77(4) 54.50(5) 56.02(20) 38.60(17) 

Tony Monastra A51764 188.36 19 33 1 0 1 0 32.69(1) 83.18(13) 49.72(17) 22.77(2) 

Law Enforcement 

Andrew Dulay A47231 107.68 1 18 2 1 0 0 18.13(4) 38.34(1) 29.17(9) 22.04(4) 

Kenneth Diersing A701780 151.84 2 30 0 1 1 0 29.39(4) 57.30(10) 43.49(15) 21.66(1) 

Jay Miranda A414660 178.15 3 51 1 0 1 0 31.99(4) 66.16(11) 44.83(15) 35.17(21) 

Tony Monastra A51764 188.36 4 33 1 0 1 0 32.69(1) 83.18(13) 49.72(17) 22.77(2) 

Military Veteran 

Leonard Lolmaugh A743624 74.07 1 11 0 0 0 0 15.64(1) 24.59(0) 19.70(5) 14.14(5) 

Todd Glaesmer A894973 99.56 2 32 0 0 2 0 25.37(15) 35.37(1) 24.98(10) 13.84(6) 

Greg Lagrand A55944 106.47 3 20 0 0 0 0 19.37(4) 36.52(6) 33.94(8) 16.64(2) 

Andrew Dulay A47231 107.68 4 18 2 1 0 0 18.13(4) 38.34(1) 29.17(9) 22.04(4) 

Gary Suszek A27112 109.79 5 28 0 1 0 0 22.74(2) 39.28(3) 27.24(13) 20.53(10) 

John Stamps A36390 117.13 6 17 0 1 0 0 20.18(1) 52.16(1) 23.59(5) 21.20(10) 

Mark Meyer A331906 128.05 7 36 1 0 0 0 29.87(7) 43.50(6) 27.80(7) 26.88(16) 

Chris Leahy A247217 132.38 8 40 3 0 0 0 23.79(1) 57.09(19) 27.79(7) 23.71(13) 

Joe Simone A34967 135.37 9 50 1 1 2 0 26.33(3) 40.42(11) 43.88(24) 24.74(12) 

Ray Bowman A664112 142.66 10 15 0 2 0 0 33.47(2) 52.21(0) 36.13(9) 20.85(4) 

Kenneth Diersing A701780 151.84 11 30 0 1 1 0 29.39(4) 57.30(10) 43.49(15) 21.66(1) 

Greg Schiegner A815892 180.20 12 36 4 1 0 0 42.79(2) 61.18(7) 45.40(20) 30.83(7) 

Bob Mabry A10376 201.85 13 58 2 0 1 0 35.29(12) 78.69(20) 55.47(16) 32.40(10) 

Blue Knights 

Greg Lagrand A55944 106.47 1 20 0 0 0 0 19.37(4) 36.52(6) 33.94(8) 16.64(2) 

Andrew Dulay A47231 107.68 2 18 2 1 0 0 18.13(4) 38.34(1) 29.17(9) 22.04(4) 

Dan Mathewson A424076 111.75 3 26 0 0 0 0 24.09(8) 40.27(1) 25.67(7) 21.72(10) 

Bob Perry A53048 130.57 4 27 1 0 1 0 28.13(3) 40.16(6) 36.74(11) 25.54(7) 

Kenneth Diersing A701780 151.84 5 30 0 1 1 0 29.39(4) 57.30(10) 43.49(15) 21.66(1) 

Jay Miranda A414660 178.15 6 51 1 0 1 0 31.99(4) 66.16(11) 44.83(15) 35.17(21) 



Tony Monastra A51764 188.36 7 33 1 0 1 0 32.69(1) 83.18(13) 49.72(17) 22.77(2) 
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